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
cabana & patio & 2.7 acre private
property. The house is beautifully

updated with luxurious new master bedroom & ensuite.
Solarium off the kitchen. Outstanding home & decor. Priced
extremely well. $499,000. Call Kathy Ellis*.

01-244-60

PHES'I'IGIOUS PAHI( LOCATFOFI*

Custom built solid brick three bedroom bun alo%l.arge
tlered rnatura lot. Cluse to all amenities. Call Mike Labcy

:. 11.2 ACRES - HOME
&8 |  &BUSINESS

Ly - cnnvertmg construc-
N tion Bqulpment storage
& usage. 1-40' x 40’ bl

& 1-30" x 21" - 14’ DEI'II"'IQS Home includes fireplace,
sunken tub, central air. For an exclusive appt. call Jim
Akers** at 905-877-5165,

01-138-30

ogers Creek” running through it. Quiet area to build
your dream home or farm. Fabulous and one of the few larg-  your appointment to view!
er parcels available. $449,000. Martha Summers*.

FERNBROOK'S
CHARLESTON

=4 Inmaculate 3 bed-
3 S room home! 2,252 sq.
smewe ft. of upgrades galore!

Premum siz lot! 2 car garage. Huge master
ensurta' Wnnderful family home for $284,900. Call

RAVINE LOT
WITH WALKOUT!
Charming 3 bed-
room home with
eat-in kitchen &
sun-filled rooms.
Lovely family room with ﬂreplaca & walkout to patio &
ravine lot 150" deep. Newer windows, roof, furnace &
central air, plus 2 baths. Don't miss this honey!
$189,900. Call Glenda Hughes"*. 01-229-30

4 BEDROOMS

el $259,900 -

A Finished basement,

= |4 bedrooms, park-
=~/ |ing for 5 cars. Ten
i years new. Across

S b from park. Two fire-
places Lots for your money. Call Julia*. 01-176-30_

CHARMING

$207,900

Fabulous home - fabulous
%rdens walking distance to
Village or the new com-
munity ::Bntre Totally reno-
§ vated kitchen, upgraded

bathrooms, wonderful pine
llnors penod tnm and hlgh r.:enllngs Whlmsmaj upper and I-owar

1864
CENTURY CHARM
$284,900

Charming 4 bdrm all brick home

1 set on malure treed and fenced

lot, walking distance to the “"GO",

Huge country kitchen, upgraded

bathrooms, living room with oak

fiooring, lower level with huge rec room at walkout level. High ceilings,
upgraded windows, pine floors. Sep. “garden house” with pine floors,
heated and insulated. wonderful. Martha Summers*. 01-208-30

CHARMING HERITAGE
HOME $379,900

{Lots of wood trim,

. | floors, porches, details

R m| we don't see in today's

RN B homes... . This large 4

- - 8 bdrm character home

has it alll Huge lot, town water. Call Carol McMurray*
for further details. 01-250-60

NOT MANY AROUND
$174,900
Quiet court location, close
to all amanmes BEEUIIfU|

hardwood ilnnrs on mam

I — level, extra large fenced

yard, Cfair cenl. vac, separate entrance for inlaw poten-
tial. Call Mary* or Tony*. 01-240-30

POPULAR

LYNDEN CIRCLE
1 Established area near Glen
o Williams . .. lovely back deck
& yard . . . immaculate & well
decorated . . . 3 bdrms & 2
washrooms. Won't last long.
Carol McMurray*. 01-245-30

GLEN
WILLIAMS }
- 11 ACRES
- == $599,000
Super pmperry with M1 and residential zoning.
Sunfilled spacious bungalow w/attached gar. + 36 x 26
gar + 32 x 24 gar + 45 x 24 shop w/heat/hydro, sepa-

rate entrance, storage facilities. POTENTIAL! Call
Martha Summers* today. 01-232-30

and conservation. This won't last. Call Elizabeth Doell* for DEVELOPMENT LOT - Irreqular shaped lot with 145 ft. of
01-266-19
GLEN WILLIAMS BUILDING LOT - Located on quiet cres-

frontage at Bathurst & 401. Zoning allows for many uses incl:
condo apartments, townhouses, duplex, self-contained nurs-
ing home and more. Existing 3 bdrm bungalow in good con-
dition. Call Michelle Lockwood"*. $630,000. 01-247-99




